

This is a tabulation of bids results and not an offer of award or contract  
The City reserves the right to reject all bids

## C STREET BICYCLE FACILITIES INSTALLATION PROJECT (REBID)

				CHRISP COMPANY		TORO ENTERPRISES INC		STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES, INC.	
Specification No. 19-95R				43650 Osgood Rd Fremont, CA 94539		2101 E Ventura Blvd Oxnard, CA 93036		11861 Branford St Sun Valley, CA 91352	
Owner: City of Oxnard									
Bids Received: April 19, 2021				#1		#2		#3	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	EVALUATION QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1	Mobilization and Demobilization (maximum of 5% of total cost, exclusive of Mobilization)	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
2	Traffic Control, Public Convenience and Safety	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$24,700.00	\$24,700.00	\$28,500.00	\$28,500.00
3	Remove 12" White Crosswalk	SF	29	\$2.00	\$58.00	\$2.95	\$85.55	\$4.00	\$116.00
4	Remove Type IV Arrow Pavement Marking	EA	11	\$50.00	\$550.00	\$133.00	\$1,463.00	\$100.00	\$1,100.00
5	Remove Railroad Crossing Pavement Marking	EA	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$265.00	\$265.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
6	Remove White Traffic Stripe	LF	1,453	\$1.00	\$1,453.00	\$1.77	\$2,571.81	\$0.50	\$726.50
7	Remove Yellow Traffic Stripe	LF	732	\$1.00	\$732.00	\$3.39	\$2,481.48	\$0.50	\$366.00
8	Install Traffic Loop Detector Type D	EA	1	\$2,975.00	\$2,975.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
9	Bike Lane Symbol with Arrow Pavement Marking	EA	54	\$60.00	\$3,240.00	\$147.00	\$7,938.00	\$175.00	\$9,450.00
10	Install Pavement Marking "Shared Roadway"	EA	256	\$60.00	\$15,360.00	\$129.00	\$33,024.00	\$175.00	\$44,800.00
11	Type IV Arrow Pavement Marking	EA	15	\$75.00	\$1,125.00	\$120.00	\$1,800.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00
12	Railroad Crossing Symbol Pavement Marking	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$370.00	\$370.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
13	Green Pavement Marking (MMA)	SF	1,231	\$3.75	\$4,616.25	\$9.75	\$12,002.25	\$10.00	\$12,310.00
14	Detail 22	LF	698	\$2.00	\$1,396.00	\$1.56	\$1,088.88	\$2.00	\$1,396.00
15	Detail 27B	LF	11,865	\$0.45	\$5,339.25	\$0.84	\$9,966.60	\$0.40	\$4,746.00
16	Detail 38A	LF	950	\$1.00	\$950.00	\$1.15	\$1,092.50	\$1.00	\$950.00
17	Detail 39	LF	13,236	\$0.45	\$5,956.20	\$0.84	\$11,118.24	\$0.60	\$7,941.60
18	Detail 39A	LF	2,961	\$0.45	\$1,332.45	\$0.46	\$1,362.06	\$0.60	\$1,776.60
19	Detail 41	LF	82	\$2.00	\$164.00	\$0.40	\$32.80	\$2.00	\$164.00
20	Paint Curb Red (2-Coat)	LF	73	\$2.00	\$146.00	\$1.05	\$76.65	\$3.00	\$219.00
21	Remove Sign and Post	EA	3	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$123.00	\$369.00	\$150.00	\$450.00
22	Install Sign Post	EA	51	\$75.00	\$3,825.00	\$178.00	\$9,078.00	\$150.00	\$7,650.00
23	Install Sign on Post Type D11-1	EA	45	\$85.00	\$3,825.00	\$105.00	\$4,725.00	\$125.00	\$5,625.00
24	Install Sign on Post Type M6-1L	EA	2	\$85.00	\$170.00	\$91.00	\$182.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
25	Install Sign on Post Type M6-1R	EA	1	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$91.00	\$91.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
26	Install Sign on Post Type R4-4	EA	3	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$175.00	\$525.00	\$250.00	\$750.00
27	Install Sign on Post Type R26(S)(CA)	EA	2	\$85.00	\$170.00	\$84.00	\$168.00	\$100.00	\$200.00

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	EVALUATION QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
28	Install Sign on Post Type R28(S)(CA)	EA	2	\$85.00	\$170.00	\$84.00	\$168.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
29	Install Sign on Post Type R81(CA)	EA	10	\$85.00	\$850.00	\$84.00	\$840.00	\$75.00	\$750.00
30	Install Sign on Post Type R81A(CA)	EA	1	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$84.00	\$84.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
31	Install Sign on Post Type W16-1P/R-117(CA)	EA	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$188.00	\$188.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
32	Install Sign on Street Light Pole Type D11-1	EA	3	\$85.00	\$255.00	\$140.00	\$420.00	\$150.00	\$450.00
33	Install Sign on Street Light Pole Type M6-1R	EA	1	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
34	Install Sign on Street Light Pole Type W16-1P/R-117(CA)	EA	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$222.00	\$222.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
<b>Total Bid Amount Submitted:</b>					<b>\$64,813.15</b>	<b>\$137,723.82</b>		<b>\$144,711.70</b>	
<b>Total Bid Amount Verified:</b>					<b>\$64,813.15</b>	<b>\$137,723.82</b>		<b>\$144,711.70</b>	
Subcontractors:				C.C.T.S Traffic Loops Crackfilling Inc	Taft Electric		Traffic Loops Crackfilling Inc		